



Membership / Sponsorship Year 2024

It is time to renew or to begin a membership or sponsorship with the Pulaski County Historical Society. If you have an interest in history in general, and an interest in Pulaski County history in particular, this is the organization for you! The Society does not charge for services, programs, or admission to the museum. The only income available for museum displays and community programming comes through memberships, sponsorships, and donations.

The Society preserves the history of the county in a variety of ways.

- Managing the historical museum, Including both a physical space and online access to *The Story of Us*
- Providing educational programs and monthly e-newsletters with local history
- Providing access to general history through the County Historian
- Partnering with the County Genealogist for access to family history

In the coming months, the Society will begin sharing profound and exciting news about the future of the historical museum involving a new location, improved displays, and programming that we hope will inspire increased knowledge and pride in Pulaski County's heritage.

To become more involved, send an email to info@pulaskihistory.net.
Your support of the Pulaski County Historical Society preserves the past for our future. Thank you!

1.1	Pulaski County Historical Soc		,
Membership			
Members are allowed to vote a	at annual and special meeting	gs and to hold office. (Paid per	calendar year.)
□ Individual \$30	□ Family \$4.0	□ borporate Sustaining	x \$80
Sponsorship	-		
		ur website, in our monthly e-ne useum. (Paid per calendar year.)	
Antiquity \$1,000	□ Heirloom \$500	□ Heritage \$250	🗆 Legacy \$150
	□ Heirloom \$500	□ Heritage \$250	□ Legacy \$150
Donations		•	□ Legacy \$150
Donations We accept donations of any ar	mount. Amount:	•	
Donations We accept donations of any an Check Membership, Spon Name / Business:	mount. Amount: nsorship or Donation Le		m
Donations We accept donations of any and any accept donations of any and accept donations of any and accept donations of any and accept donations of accept donations	nount. Amount: nsorship or Donation Le	vel and Complete this For	m nnual and special meetings.

Pulaski County Historical Society

P. O. Box 135, Winamac, IN 46996

Museum: "The Carriage House" at 500 South Monticello Street, Winamac (Mail is not received at this location.)